
Compatible For 
Use In All 
Automobiles And 
Light Duty Trucks 
 
Mixes With Any 
Color Antifreeze 
 
5 Year/150,000 
Mile Cooling 
System 
Protection 

FOR ALL MAKES AND MODELS FOR ALL MAKES AND MODELS 
LONG LIFE® ANTIFREEZE PROTECTION LONG LIFE® ANTIFREEZE PROTECTION 



0-74804-00943-9 

0-74804-10943-6 

1-00-74804-00943-6 

6/1 Gallon (3.78 Liter) 

60 lbs./1.53 cu. ft. 

151/2”L X 121/2”W X 121/4”H 

36 

Part Number 

Pallets/Cases Per Truck 

Units Per Truck 

Truckload Weight* 

Pallet Size 

Pallet Weight (inc. A/F & pallet) 

Cases/Rows High 

PRA003

20/720

4,320

44,200 lbs.

48”L X 40”W X 533/4”H

2,210 lbs.

9/4

Gallon UPC Code 

Case UPC Code 

Case SCC-14 Code 

Pack/Unit Case 

Weight/Cube 

Case Dimensions 

Cases Per Pallet 

(*) Includes Pallet Wt.:  20 @ 50 lbs. ea. = 1,000 lbs. 
Product Liability Information/Material Safety Data available upon request. 

Old World Industries, Inc. 
4065 Commercial Avenue 
Northbrook, IL  60062-1851 
1-800-323-5440 
www.peakantifreeze.com PKLLØ1-Ø8Ø7

PEAK and the PEAK Mountain Design are 
trademarks of Old World Industries, Inc.
©2007 Old World Industries, Inc.
Long Life® is used with permission of 
Warren Distribution, Inc.

PROTECTS FROM
Freezing Down to      Boiling Up to*

50
60
70

-34˚F
-62˚F
-84˚F

265˚F
270˚F
276˚F

% of Cooling
System Capacity

FREEZE/BOIL
PROTECTION

CHART

*Using a 15 PSI
Pressure Cap

All laws and regulations should be observed when disposing of
Antifreeze/Coolant and Radiator Fluids.  Call the EPA or the office of your
state or local environmental agency for details on disposal procedures.

We Only Have One World…Please Help Protect It. 

PEAK® Long Life® Antifreeze & Coolant features a new coolant technology that is compatible for 
use in all automobiles and light duty trucks, regardless of make, model, year or original antifreeze color.  
Its inhibitors provide maximum cooling system protection against damaging rust and corrosion. 

 

Specific Gravity at 60/60˚F  Boiling Point, Reflux  Foam Test  pH, 50% Volume Solution  Flash Point, COC  Total Water, Wt. %  Total Glycois, Wt.%  Color 

Properties 

1.115-1.124  325˚ F. Min.*  50 ml./3 sec., Max.  7.5 Min. - 10.0 Max.  250˚ F., Min.  5% Max.  95% Min.  Yellow 

Typical Values 

D 1122  D 1120  D 1881  D 1287  D     92  D 1123  D   202 

ASTM 
Test Method 

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES 

*With 15 psi pressure cap

• Compatible for use in all automobiles and light duty trucks 

• Provides 150,000 miles or 5 years of maximum protection when a complete cooling system flush and fill 
is performed 

• Features a phosphate-free and silicate-free formula 

• Meets ASTM D-3306 • ASTM D-4340 

PEAK Long Life Antifreeze & Coolant 

Antifreeze & Coolant 

150,000 Mile                5 Year Protection 

FULL STRENGTH CONCENTRATE 


